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Kraj Počet hostů

 

Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Počet přenocování Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Průměrná doba
pobytu ve dnech

Hlavní město Praha

Královéhradecký kraj

Liberecký kraj

Moravskoslezský kraj

Jihomoravský kraj

Olomoucký kraj

Jihočeský kraj

Zlínský kraj

Středočeský kraj

Karlovarský kraj

Plzeňský kraj

Kraj Vysočina

Pardubický kraj

Ústecký kraj

99 620

85 922

65 349

62 908

59 252

50 879

49 217

40 519

36 830

34 021

32 195

29 744

26 264

20 676

14,49 %

-1,47 %

0,67 %

6,02 %

4,75 %

4,72 %

-3,99 %

1,91 %

1,49 %

18,82 %

-0,31 %

3,54 %

7,28 %

-6,02 %

14,37%

12,39%

9,42%

9,07%

8,55%

7,34%

7,10%

5,84%

5,31%

4,91%

4,64%

4,29%

3,79%

2,98%

167 183

344 080

235 891

193 304

116 582

175 465

165 849

118 569

85 866

133 085

89 646

72 875

78 665

59 807

16,26 %

-2,36 %

-0,11 %

5,07 %

7,30 %

0,33 %

-2,44 %

1,42 %

1,96 %

11,94 %

4,57 %

11,89 %

3,50 %

0,92 %

8,21%

16,89%

11,58%

9,49%

5,72%

8,61%

8,14%

5,82%

4,22%

6,53%

4,40%

3,58%

3,86%

2,94%

2,68

5,00

4,61

4,07

2,97

4,45

4,37

3,93

3,33

4,91

3,78

3,45

4,00

3,89

Celkem 693 396 3,95 % 100,00% 2 036 867 3,08 % 100,00% 3,94

Zdroj: ČSÚ (2020)
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